
Skyfens Skylight

Skylight roof windows are distinguished above all by their attractive, slim
appearance with straight lines.

Roof windows



5/7

550x780

5/9

550x980

5/11

550x1180

6/9

660x980

6/11

660x1180

6/14

660x1400

7/9

780x980

7/11

780x1180

7/14

780x1400

7/16

780x1600

9/11

940x1180

9/14

940x1400

11/11

1140x1180

11/14

1140x1400

30 dB class No. 3 class No. E1050

elevated (3/4 window)

class No. C3

Window
U-value

1,4 W/m²K 

Glazing
U-value

1,1 W/m²K 

Acoustic
insulation

The straight classic profile, in combination with the 2-pane package,
guarantees the sustainable balance of thermal energy acquisition and
loss. Uw = 1,4 W/m²K. 

Longer lifespan. Aesthetic PVC, resistant to ageing, not sensitive to
moisture and temperature changes, ideal for every room at your home.

3/4 elevated axis of rotation improves visibility from the window and
easy access. 

Design. This window with the original rounded profile will satisfy all
the designing requirements.

Original patented system of fittings guarantees full sash stability
both in the half-open function, open function and rotational function
with the maximum safety.

A package of four seals resistant to low temperatures ensures the
perfect tightness of Skylight roof window.

Possible installation on roofs with an angle of inclination of 15 to 70
degrees.

Handle

Material

Opening

Air
permeability

Axis of rotation

Energy efficiency

Water
tightness class

Wind load
resistance

The external roof window flashing protects fittings against
atmospheric conditions and improves the sealing of the
casing-sash connection.

Shock absorption fitting does not need any adjustment. 

No special maintenance treatment required. It needs only
regular washing.

A comfortable position for washing the external side of the
window - sash rotation by 120° . 

17

SKYFENS
SKYLIGHT 

Technical data:

Standard window dimensions:

We offer the option of bespoke roof windows in any size between our smallest and largest standard model, ensuring a perfect fit for individual projects.

2-pane package 
straight classic PVC profile 
Uw=1,4 W/m²K 

lead-free PVC
 steel reinforcement

manual 

mounted on the bottom 
1 position of passive ventilation


