Skyfens Skylight

Skylight roof windows are distinguished above all by their attractive, slim appearance with straight lines.



SKYFENS SKYLIGHT





	U_ = 1,5 W/m ² K									
Energy efficiency	 2-pane package straight classic PVC profile Uw=1,4 W/m²K 									
Material	lead-free PVCsteel reinforcement									
Axis of rotation	• elevated (3/4 window)									
Opening	• manual									
Handle	mounted on the bottom1 position of passive ventilation									

Technical data:

Window	Glazing	Acoustic	Air	Water	Wind load	
U-value	U-value	insulation	permeability	tightness class	resistance	
1,4 W/m²K	1,1 W/m²K	30 dB	class No. 3	class No. E1050		

- The straight classic profile, in combination with the 2-pane package, guarantees the sustainable balance of thermal energy acquisition and loss. Uw = $1.4 \text{ W/m}^2\text{K}$.
- Longer lifespan. Aesthetic PVC, resistant to ageing, not sensitive to moisture and temperature changes, ideal for every room at your home.
- **3/4 elevated axis of rotation** improves visibility from the window and easy access.
- **Design**. This window with the original rounded profile will satisfy all the designing requirements.
- **Original patented system of fittings** guarantees full sash stability both in the half-open function, open function and rotational function with the maximum safety.
- A package of four seals resistant to low temperatures ensures the perfect tightness of Skylight roof window.
- Possible installation on roofs with an angle of inclination of 15 to 70 degrees.

- **The external roof window flashing** protects fittings against atmospheric conditions and improves the sealing of the casing-sash connection.
- Shock absorption fitting does not need any adjustment.
- No special maintenance treatment required. It needs only regular washing.
- A comfortable position for washing the external side of the window sash rotation by 120°.



Standard window dimensions:

5/7	5/9	5/11	6/9	6/11	6/14	7/9	7/11	7/14	7/16	9/11	9/14	11/11	11/14	
550x780	550x980	550x1180	660x980	660x1180	660x1400	780x980	780x1180	780x1400	780x1600	940x1180	940x1400	1140x1180	1140x1400	

We offer the option of bespoke roof windows in any size between our smallest and largest standard model, ensuring a perfect fit for individual projects.